PHONE #: (301) 516-7300; FAX #: (301) 516-4146; EMAIL: initial of first name & last name in lowercase@epic-smvi.org (i.e.

cmitchell@epic-smvi.org)

EPI() ContACTLisTS

DEPARTMENT
DAY SERVICES

RESIDENITIAL SERVICES

NURSING

QUALITY ENHANCEMENT

FINANCE

IT

HUMAN RESOURCES

MARKETING (Training &
Development)

ADMIN

NAME
Christina Wilson

Onika Bishop
Adefunke Adeshina
Michael Mitchell
Gloria Lee

Kierstyn Johnson
LaTasha Fields

Ron Wiles

Myles Sheffey
Olushola Oloruntoba
Winfred Brooks
Juanita Lanham
Oladunni Agboola

Marcia Odeyemi, RN
Edith Arah, RN
Samaria Hines, RN

Teresa Flora

Francis DiSalvo
Danielle Faunteroy
Martina Wheeler
Stephanie Bell

Brad Land

Immaculate Anyangwe
Zenobia Broadnax

Nadine Bartholomew

Clarissa Mitchell
Karen Lopez
Don Hobbs

TITLE
Director

Assistant Director
Manager
Manager

Team Leader
Team Leader
Team Leader
Team Leader

Director

Assistant Director
Manager
Manager
Manager

Director
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Director

Chief Financial Officer

Accounts Services Manager
Consumer Accounts Specialist
Accounting & Budget Technician

Internet Technician

Director
Recruiter

Director

Chief Executive Officer
Chief Operating Officer
Property Administrator

PHONE # EXT.
117

113
118
107
121
122
120
123

119
106
103
109
110

133
124
102

105

126
134
111
104

101

115
135

114

132
112
129

Should you have difficulty reaching the appropriate person to assist you with a program matter, on your next
attempt, please copy EPIC's COO, with your correspondence. Administrative issues that are unresolved,
please copy the CEO on your next attempt.
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7704 Matapeake Business Dr, Suite 210 ¢ Brandywine MD
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