

DEPARTMENT	NAME	TITLE	PHONE # EXT.
DAY SERVICES	Christina Wilson	Director	117
	Onika Bishop	Assistant Director	113
	Adefunke Adeshina	Manager	118
	Michael Mitchell	Manager	107
	Gloria Lee	Team Leader	121
	Kierstyn Johnson	Team Leader	122
	LaTasha Fields	Team Leader	120
	Ron Wiles	Team Leader	123
RESIDENITIAL SERVICES	Myles Sheffey	Director	119
	Olushola Oloruntoba	Assistant Director	106
	Winfred Brooks	Manager	103
	Juanita Lanham	Manager	109
	Oladunni Agboola	Manager	110
NURSING	Marcia Odeyemi, RN	Director	133
	Edith Arah, RN	Registered Nurse	124
	Samaria Hines, RN	Registered Nurse	102
QUALITY ENHANCEMENT	Teresa Flora	Director	105
FINANCE	Francis DiSalvo	Chief Financial Officer	126
	Danielle Faunteroy	Accounts Services Manager	134
	Martina Wheeler	Consumer Accounts Specialist	111
	Stephanie Bell	Accounting & Budget Technician	104
п	Brad Land	Internet Technician	101
HUMAN RESOURCES	Immaculate Anyangwe	Director	115
	Zenobia Broadnax	Recruiter	135
MARKETING (Training & Development)	Nadine Bartholomew	Director	114
ADMIN	Clarissa Mitchell	Chief Executive Officer	132
	Karen Lopez	Chief Operating Officer	112
	Don Hobbs	Property Administrator	129

Should you have difficulty reaching the appropriate person to assist you with a program matter, on your next attempt, please copy EPIC's COO, with your correspondence. Administrative issues that are unresolved, please copy the CEO on your next attempt.